Single Board Computer
Embedded Board
Panel
Solutions
Introduction
7
Power Supply/
Peripherals

Specifications
Packing List
Ordering Information
18-bit LVDS KB/MS Audio 2 x RS-232
RS-232/422/485
DIO
PCIe Mini card slot
24-bit LVDS
4 x USB
SMBus
12V power input
CF Type II DDR3 800MHz
up to 2GB
Solder side
1. Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU for ultra low voltage and fanless support
2. Single 5V low power design, 12V for LCD
3. Dual LVDS support 36-bit and 48-bit for dual independent display
4. Support two SATA, four COM, six USB, PCIe Mini card, CF Type II and audio
5. IEI One Key Recovery solution allows you to create rapid OS backup and recovery
1 x WAFER-945GSELVDS2 single board computer
1 x Audio cable (P/N: 32000-072100-RS) 1 x Heat spreader
1 x KB/MS cable (P/N: 32000-023800-RS) 1 x One Key Recovery CD
2 x RS-232 cable (P/N: 32200-000049-RS) 1 x Mini jumper pack
2 x SATA cable (P/N: 32000-062800-RS) 1 x Utility CD 1 x QIG
Part No. Description
WAFER-945GSELVDS2-
N270-R10
 3.5" SBC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz, VGA/18-bit and
24-bit dual-channel LVDS, GbE, CF Type II, USB, Audio, SATA
32000-070301-RS  Dual-port USB cable
32200-026500-RS  RS-232/422/485 cable
32102-022100-100-RS  ATX power cable
32102-000100-200-RS  SATA power cable
 CPU